
Wednesday March 27 Brown Home 5:00 CSLA
Tuesday April 2 Sale Creek - V & JV Away 5:30 V & JV
Thursday April 4 Tyner Home 5:30 CSLA
Monday April 8 OMS Home 6:00 CSLA
Tuesday April 9 Hixson* Home 5:00 CSLA
Tuesday April 16 East Ridge* Away 5:00 Camp Jordan
Thursday April 18 CGLA Away 5:30 Warner park
Monday April 22 Cleveland MS - V & JV Away 5:15 3635 Georgetown Rd

Wednesday April 24 Brown Home 5:00 CSLA
Wednesday April 24 Dalewood - JV Home 6:30 CSLA
Thursday April 25 District Elimination Game*** TBD TBD TBD

April 26 - May 
1 District Tournament

*AA
***#1 seed has a bye


